RPPL-LG SCPOE
RemotePro® Outdoor
Solar Power System
 Wireless Base Stations
and Client Devices
 Surveillance Cameras
 Mission Critical Backup
Power

a
tte
ry
C
a
p
a
c
ity
S
o
la
r S
iz
e
RPPL1224-36-50 7.5W 29hrs 12V 24V 36Ah 50W
RPPL1248-36-50 7.5W 29hrs 12V 48V 36Ah 50W
RPPL1224-36-100 9W 24hrs 12V 24V 36Ah 100W
RPPL1248-36-100 9W 24hrs 12V 48V 36Ah 100W
RPPL2424-36-50 7.5W 29hrs 24V 24V 36Ah 50W
RPPL2448-36-50 7.5W 29hrs 24V 48V 36Ah 50W
Lead Acid
Battery
Model #
C

a
tte
ry
 C
a
p
a
c
ity
S
o
la
r S
iz
e
RPPL1224-40L-50 10.5W 37hrs 12V 24V 40Ah 50W
RPPL1248-40L-50 10.5W 37hrs 12V 48V 40Ah 50W
RPPL1224-40L-100 15W 24hrs 12V 24V 40Ah 100W
RPPL1248-40L-100 15W 24hrs 12V 48V 40Ah 100W
RPPL2424-40L-50 10.5W 37hrs 24V 24V 40Ah 50W
RPPL2448-40L-50 10.5W 37hrs 24V 48V 40Ah 50W
Lithium
Battery
7
charge and increases battery life and performance.